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SC/CSE1001A - Research Directions in Computing (Full Year 2011-2012)

Library Resources by
Subject

The following guide(s) will help
you find important resources,
both in print and on the Web,
selected by librarians. They are
useful starting points for doing
research.

More guides ...

York Libraries Home
Search

Library Quick Links:

E-Resources
Online Library Tutorial
YULearn (learning skills)
My Library Account
Course Reserves
Footnotes & Bibliographies
Library Branches
Library Hours
Library Accessibility Services

IM/chat with a librarian
Email or telephone a librarian

 Course administration

 Course Announcements

 Course Outline

 Creating a PRISM computer account

 List of confirmed speaker hosts

 

1 In-class scheduled Events

Wednesday September 7, 2011 - Michael Jenkin
Wednesday September 14, 2011 - Jeff Edmonds
Wednesday September 28, 2011 - John Dupuis
Wednesday October 5, 2011 - Nick Cercone
Wednesday October 19, 2011 - Zbigniew Stachniak
Wednesday October 26, 2011 - Scott Mackenzie
Wednesday November 9, 2011 - Yves Lesperance
Wednesday November 23, 2011 - Aijun An
Wednesday January 11, 2012 - James Elder
Wednesday January 18, 2012 - John Dupuis
Wednesday January 25, 2012 - Rick Wildes
Wednesday February 1, 2012 - Parke Godfrey
Wednesday February 8, 2012 - Amir Asif
Wednesday February 15, 2012 - Parke Godfrey
Wednesday February 29, 2012 - Burton Ma
Wednesday March 28, 2012 - Michael Jenkin

2 Events scheduled outside of the regular class

 Ongoing - Departmental seminar

 TBD - Undergraduate project poster event

 Ongoing - host a speaker

 John Dupuis' library assignment

 Confirmed Museum Tours for the 19th - final list

 Bob Fabian's talk on November 22nd @ 5:30pm in Stedman B

 Attendance form

Recent Activity

Activity since Wednesday, 4 April
2012, 10:57 AM

Full report of recent activity...

Administration

Turn editing on
Settings
Assign roles
Grades
Outcomes
Groups
Backup
Restore
Import
Reset
Reports
Questions
Files
Profile

Help

Updates for Students
Getting started
What are recommended browser
settings?
Who do I contact for help?
Why can’t I see my Moodle
course?

More Help Topics »

Updates for Instructors
How do I request a new Moodle
course?
Getting started
How do I customize my Course?
How do I make my Moodle
course(s) available to students?
Updated Copyright rules
How do I upload content?
How do I add a TA or another
instructor to my course?
Student enrollment
Why should I calculate my
Course Total in Moodle?
How do I import or export grades
to/from Moodle?

More Help Topics »
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◀ April 2012 ▶

Calendar
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